
Acorn School Calendar
Academic Year 2023-2024

● August 7-16: Faculty and parents move classrooms from storage and prepare rooms

● Saturday, August 19: Back-to-School Open House for students & families: 1:30 – 4:00pm
(drop-in)

● Wednesday, August 23: First day of school for Grade School students ( ½ day; 8:15 –
12:00; noon dismissal); Rose Ceremony (8:30 am; Families welcome)

● Thursday, August 24: First full day of school for all students (School begins at 8:15 am)

● Monday, September 4: Labor Day (School Closed); School resumes Tuesday,
September 5

● Friday, November 17: Half-Day for all Students (12:15 Dismissal)

● November 20-24: Fall break/Thanksgiving holiday (School Closed); School resumes
Monday, November 27

● December 18-January 2: Winter break (School Closed); School resumes Wednesday,
January 3

● Monday, January 15: MLK Day (School Closed); School resumes Tuesday, January 16

● Monday, February 19: Presidents’ Day (School Closed); School resumes Tuesday, Feb
20

● March 29 – April 5: Spring break (School Closed); School resumes Monday, April 8

● Monday, May 27: Memorial Day (School Closed); School resumes Tuesday, May 28

● Friday, June 7: Last Day of School (Half-day for all students) and Closing Ceremony at
12:15 pm

Festival Dates
● Friday, September 29: Michaelmas (in classes)
● Saturday, November 11: Lantern Walk (*Rain Date: Sunday, November 12)
● Sunday, December 10: Winter Spiral (advent garden)
● Saturday, May 4: May Faire/May Day

**The calendar is subject to change.

2535 Leeds Avenue, Charleston, SC 29405 * 843.501.2780 * www.aschas.org


